Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of October 2019

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.
Payless Car Rental
Carls Van Rental
Go Rental
Easirent

2019/October

240,769
225,999
466,768

955,092
765,555
1,257,330
430,060
696,534
1,423,326
638,765
414,627

27,056
345,748
0
78,081
0
42,544
108,955

2018/October

218,024
197,678
415,702

817,620
730,178
1,053,491
428,905
684,417
1,303,555
546,086
327,809

30,294
348,473
1,199
74,517
0
35,913
72,047



