## Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of October 2019

	2019/October	2018/October
Deplaned Passengers	240,769	218,024
Enplaned Passengers	225,999	197,678
Total Passengers	466,768	415,702
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	955,092	817,620
Alamo	765,555	730,178
Budget Rent A Car	1,257,330	1,053,491
Dollar	430,060	428,905
Enterprise Leasing Company	696,534	684,417
Hertz Corporation	1,423,326	1,303,555
NCR	638,765	546,086
Thrifty	414,627	327,809
Datura	27,056	30,294
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	345,748	348,473
Zipcar, Inc.	0	1,199
Payless Car Rental	78,081	74,517
Carls Van Rental	0	0
Go Rental	42,544	35,913
Easirent	108,955	72,047